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Eastern Region Snowsports Association 
 

Team Entries Summer League  
  

CLUB  

Children’s Team 1  

RELAY EVENT 
 
Any order but may 
not be changed 

2  

3  

4  

5  

. 

Open “A” Team 1  

RELAY EVENT 
 
Any order but may 
not be changed 

2  

3  

4  

5  

. 

   DOB 

Open “B” Team 1   

HEAD to HEAD  
 
Age Order ie  
YOUNGEST FIRST  
 

2   

3   

4   

5   

 

Senior/Masters Team 1  

RELAY EVENT 
 
Any order but may 
not be changed  

2  

3  

4  

5  

 
 

For the Open “B” event racers will compete in date of birth order, i.e. youngest first. Teams will be disqualified 

if this rule is not complied with. Illegal racers will ski as decided by the other team unless both teams have 

illegal racers when they will ski first. In the Children’s, Open “A” Age Group and SEN/MAS event racers may 

race in any order, this order must be indicated before the event on the team nomination form, this order may 

not be changed. 

Before the start of the competition, copies of all team members’ names and dates of birth for the Open “B” 

must be received by the regional race official present on this official Team Sheet. This is to assist in 

commentary and to assist the start marshal’s in keeping the competition running smoothly. The names of 

entrants to the “Stampede” should be given to the race organisers by the end of the second run 

where possible to give time to ensure that there is time to complete the preparation work. 


